THERMOCOUPLE & RESISTANCE THERMOMETER
SENSORS & PROBES
A wide range of configurations for industrial and laboratory applications
2
THERMOCOUPLE & RESISTANCE
THERMOMETER SENSORS & PROBES
CONTENTS

WITH EXTENSION LEAD & THREADED POT
SEAL. STYLE MA
● Mineral insulated thermocouple type K or N
● Type N Nicrosil sheath, type K stainless steel sheath 310
● M8 x 1.0mm threaded pot seal (200°C)
● Type K -100 to 1100°C sensor range
● Type N -230 to 1300°C sensor range
● 2m PFA insulated lead, 7/0.2mm flat pair
3
THERMOCOUPLES
ORDER CODES
Type K stainless steel sheath
Probe Probe Code
dia length
(mm) (mm)
0.5 150 MD-ISK-S05-150-P5
0.5 250 MD-ISK-S05-250-P5
0.5 500 MD-ISK-S05-500-P5
0.5 1000 MD-ISK-S05-1000-P5
1.0 150 MD-ISK-S10-150-P5
1.0 250 MD-ISK-S10-250-P5
1.0 500 MD-ISK-S10-500-P5
1.0 1000 MD-ISK-S10-1000-P5
1.5 150 MD-ISK-S15-150-P5
1.5 250 MD-ISK-S15-250-P5
1.5 500 MD-ISK-S15-500-P5
1.5 1000 MD-ISK-S15-1000-P5
3.0 150 MD-ISK-S30-150-P5
3.0 250 MD-ISK-S30-250-P5
3.0 500 MD-ISK-S30-500-P5
3.0 1000 MD-ISK-S30-1000-P5
3.0 2000 MD-ISK-S30-2000-P5
6.0 250 MD-ISK-S60-250-P5
6.0 500 MD-ISK-S60-500-P5
6.0 1000 MD-ISK-S60-1000-P5
6.0 2000 MD-ISK-S60-2000-P5
ORDER CODES
Inconel Sheath
Probe Probe Code
dia length
(mm) (mm)
1.0 500 MD-ISK-I10-500-P5
1.0 1000 MD-ISK-I10-1000-P5
1.5 500 MD-ISK-I15-500-P5
1.5 1000 MD-ISK-I15-1000-P5
3.0 500 MD-ISK-I30-500-P5
3.0 1000 MD-ISK-I30-1000-P5
3.0 2000 MD-ISK-I30-2000-P5
6.0 1000 MD-ISK-I60-1000-P5
6.0 2000 MD-ISK-I60-2000-P5
ORDER CODES
Type K
Probe Probe Code
dia length
(mm) (mm)
1.0 300 MA-ISK-S10-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
1.5 300 MA-ISK-S15-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
3.0 300 MA-ISK-S30-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
6.0 300 MA-ISK-S60-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
1.0 500 MA-ISK-S10-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
1.5 500 MA-ISK-S15-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
3.0 500 MA-ISK-S30-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
6.0 500 MA-ISK-S60-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
ORDER CODES
Type N
Probe Probe Code
dia length
(mm) (mm)
1.0 300 MA-ISN-N10-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
1.5 300 MA-ISN-N15-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
3.0 300 MA-ISN-N30-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
6.0 300 MA-ISN-N60-300-P5-2.0-C2-T
1.0 500 MA-ISN-N10-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
1.5 500 MA-ISN-N15-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
3.0 500 MA-ISN-N30-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
6.0 500 MA-ISN-N60-500-P5-2.0-C2-T
Type J
Type K
Type T
Type N
Type E
Type R
Type S
MINERAL INSULATED THERMOCOUPLES
Mineral insulated thermocouples are for use up to 1300°C depending on the configuration. They are rugged, steel sheathed
probes with flexible sheaths allowing bending or forming. They offer long life (depending on use) and can be used in high
pressure and vibration applications. Stainless steel sheaths provide optimum flexibility Inconel 600 offers better corrosion
resistance in many applications.
Alternative cable types available.
Alternatives made to order – details on request
ORDER CODES
Type K
Probe Probe Code
dia length
(mm) (mm)
0.5 150 MA-ISK-S05-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
0.5 250 MA-ISK-S05-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
1.0 150 MA-ISK-S10-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
1.0 250 MA-ISK-S10-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
1.5 150 MA-ISK-S15-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
1.5 250 MA-ISK-S15-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
3.0 150 MA-ISK-S30-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
3.0 250 MA-ISK-S30-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
6.0 150 MA-ISK-S60-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 MA-ISK-S60-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
ORDER CODES
Type J
Probe Probe Code
dia length
(mm) (mm)
1.5 150 MA-ISJ-S15-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
1.5 250 MA-ISJ-S15-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
3.0 150 MA-ISJ-S30-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
3.0 250 MA-ISJ-S30-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
6.0 150 MA-ISJ-S60-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 MA-ISJ-S60-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
DUPLEX MINERAL INSULATED
THERMOCOUPLES WITH EXTENSION LEAD &
PLAIN POT SEAL. STYLE MA
● 2 independent thermocouples in single sheath

● Thermowells available – details on request
4
THERMOCOUPLES
Type J
Type K
Type T
Type N
Type E
Type R
Type S
ORDER CODES
Type K
Dia Length Code
(mm) (mm)
3.0 150 MA-IDK-S30-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
3.0 250 MA-IDK-S30-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
6.0 150 MA-IDK-S60-150-P1-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 MA-IDK-S60-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
ORDER CODES
Type K
Dia Length Code
(mm) (mm)
1.5 150 MB-ISK-S15-150-SP
1.5 250 MB-ISK-S15-250-SP
3.0 150 MB-ISK-S30-150-SP
3.0 250 MB-ISK-S30-250-SP
6.0 150 MB-ISK-S60-150-SP
6.0 250 MB-ISK-S60-250-SP
ORDER CODES
Type K
Dia Length Code
(mm) (mm)
0.5 150 MB-ISK-S05-150-MP
0.5 250 MB-ISK-S05-250-MP
1.0 150 MB-ISK-S10-150-MP
1.0 250 MB-ISK-S10-250-MP
1.5 150 MB-ISK-S15-150-MP
1.5 250 MB-ISK-S15-250-MP
3.0 150 MB-ISK-S30-150-MP
3.0 250 MB-ISK-S30-250-MP
ORDER CODES
Type K complete assembly:
Probe length
150mm 010559TD-A
250mm 010559TD-B
500mm 010559TD-C
Replacement inserts to suit:
150mm ME-ISK-S60-275-DPB
250mm ME-ISK-S60-375-DPB
500mm ME-ISK-S60-625-DPB
ORDER CODES
Type K 100mm probe MC-ISK-S60-100-KNE
Type K 200mm probe MC-ISK-S60-200-KNE
Type K 400mm probe MC-ISK-S60-400-KNE
Type K 600mm probe MC-ISK-S60-600-KNE
Type J 200mm probe MC-ISJ-S60-200-KNE
Type J 400mm probe MC-ISJ-S60-400-KNE
Type J 600mm probe MC-ISJ-S60-600-KNE
ORDER CODES
Probe length
150mm MC-ISK-S60-150-KNE-PR1
250mm MC-ISK-S60-250-KNE-PR1
500mm MC-ISK-S60-500-KNE-PR1
Alternatives made to order – details on request
WELDED TIP THERMOCOUPLES, GLASSFIBRE
INSULATED. STYLE Z3
● Fast response, exposed junction

WELDED TIP FINE WIRE
THERMOCOUPLES
ORDER CODES
K Z3-K-F/G-1/0.315-2.0-T
T Z3-T-F/G-1/0.315-2.0-T
J Z3-J-F/G-1/0.315-2.0-T
FOR PACKS OF FIVE,
ADD x5 TO CODE
Other thermocouple types available,
details on request.
ORDER CODES
Type K Z1-K-1/0.0254-0.2-T
FOR PACKS OF FIVE
ADD x5 TO CODE
Other thermocouple types available
details on request.
ORDER CODES
Fitted plug PFA:
Type J  Z2-J-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-MP
Type K Z2-K-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-MP
Type T Z2-T-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-MP
Fitted plug Glassfibre:
Type J Z3-J-F/G-1/0.315-2.0-MP
Type K Z3-K-F/G-1/0.315-2.0-MP
Type N Z3-N-F/G-1/0.315-2.0-MP
“Moulded-on” plug PFA
Type J Z2-J-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-MMP
Type K Z2-K-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-MMP
Type T Z2-T-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-MMP
FOR PACKS OF FIVE,
ADD x5 TO CODE
Other thermocouple types available,
details on request
ORDER CODES
K Z2-K-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-T
T Z2-T-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-T
J Z2-J-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-T
FOR PACKS OF FIVE,
ADD x5 TO CODE
Other thermocouple types available,
details on request.
ORDER CODES
K Z2-K-PFA-TT-1/0.08-1.0-T
T Z2-T-PFA-TT-1/0.08-1.0-T
FOR PACKS OF FIVE,
ADD x5 TO CODE
Other thermocouple types available,

Type S
THERMOCOUPLES
ORDER CODES
K FMS-K-PFA-TT-1/0.315-2.0-MP
ORDER CODES
BMS-K-PFA-TT-7/0.2-2-MP
ORDER CODES
STYLE FS
Type & Size
Type K 6mm FS-GSK-6.0-2.0-C4-T
Type J 6mm FS-GSJ-6.0-2.0-C4-T
Type K 4.5mm FS-GSK-4.5-2.0-C4-T
Type J 4.5mm FS-GSJ-4.5-2.0-C4-T
Male Adaptor CA-400
ORDER CODES
Type
J FW-J-2.0-C4-T

Type E
Type R
Type S
THERMOCOUPLES
ORDER CODES
J FL-J-2.0-C4--T
K FL-K-2.0-C4-T
ORDER CODES
Type
K FAA-GSK-4.5-150-2.0-C4-T
J FAA-GSJ-4.5-150-2.0-C4-T
ORDER CODES
K    SRS-K-PFA-TT-1/0.2-2.0-T
ORDER CODES
Type & Size
K, 13-20mm FP-K-13-2.0-C4-T
K, 20-30mm FP-K-20-2.0-C4-T
K, 30-40mm FP-K-30-2.0-C4-T
K, 40-55mm FP-K-40-2.0-C4-T
ORDER CODES
J FN-J-M-2.0-C4-T
K FN-K-M-2.0-C4-T
Alternatives made to order –

PLATINUM RESISTANCE
THERMOMETERS
MINERAL INSULATED, FLEXIBLE SHEATH RESISTANCE THERMOMETERS
Mineral Insulated Resistance Thermometers are for use up to 500°C depending on the configuration. They are rugged, steel sheathed probes with flexible
sheaths allowing bending or forming. They offer long life (depending on use) are resistant to vibration and can be used in high pressure applications.
Alternative cable types available
4 wire thermometer can be connected as 4,3 or 2 wire; 3 wire can be connected as 3 or 2 wire
FABRICATED, RIGID SHEATH RESISTANCE THERMOMETERS
Fabricated or general purpose resistance thermometers are for use up to 350°C. The rigid, steel probes and alternative sensor configurations suit many applications.
Alternative cable types available.
4 wire thermometer can be connected as 4,3 or 2 wire; 3 wire can be connected as 3 or 2 wire
ORDER CODES
Dia length Code
(mm) (mm)
3.0 150 MIRAA-S4B-30-150-PI-2.0-C2-T
3.0 250 MIRAA-S4B-30-250-PI-2.0-C2-T
6.0 150 MIRAA-S4B-60-150-PI-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 MIRAA-S4B-60-250-PI-2.0-C2-T
Pt100 PROBE WITH EXTENSION LEAD.
STYLE RA
● Accurate, general purpose temperature sensor
● Pt100, Class B, 4 wire connection
● Stainless steel probe
● Sensor Temperature range -50 to 250°C
● 2m PFA insulated screened lead, 7/0.2mm for 6.0mm probe
● 2m PFA insulated screened lead, 7/0.1mm for 3.0mm probe
Pt100 GENERAL PURPOSE TEMPERATURE
SENSOR. STYLE RA
● A heavy duty industrial probe with a tough, silicone rubber insulated
lead
● Pt100, Class B, 4 wire
● Stainless steel rigid sheath
● 6mm diameter, 50mm and 100mm lengths
● 2m, 4 core 7/0.2mm silicone rubber insulated lead
● Sensor temperature range -50°C to 200°C
Pt100 PRECISION PROBES. STYLE RA
● High accuracy, close tolerance Pt100 sensors
● Suitable as reference probes
● Pt100 1/5DIN tolerance element, 4 wire connection
● Accuracy better than ±0.6°C at 0°C
● 2m PTFE insulated, screened lead, 7/0.2mm
● Sensor temperature range -50 to 250°C
● Alternative 450°C version
● Stainless steel sheath
ORDER CODES
Dia length Code
(mm) (mm)
3.0 100 RAA-S4B-30-100-NP-2.0-C2-T
6.0 100 RAA-S4B-60-100-NP-2.0-C2-T
3.0 150 RAA-S4B-30-150-NP-2.0-C2-T
6.0 150 RAA-S4B-60-150-NP-2.0-C2-T
3.0 250 RAA-S4B-30-250-NP-2.0-C2-T
ORDER CODES
Max temperature dia (mm) length (mm) Code
250°C 6.0 250 L250
450°C 6.0 350 H450
ORDER CODES
Dia (mm) length (mm) Code
6.0 50 010632TD/A
6.0 100 010632TD/B
ORDER CODES
Dia length Code
(mm) (mm)
6.0 150 MIRAA-D3B-60-150-PI-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 MIRAA-D3B-60-250-P1-2.0-C2-T
QUICK RESPONSE THIN FILM, GENERAL
PURPOSE Pt100 PROBE. STYLE RA
● Stainless steel sheath housing a thin film Pt100 in flat tip
● Adjustable, fitted compression gland

● Aluminium IP67 terminal head, M20 x 1.5mm cable entry
● 1⁄2” BSP(P) process connection, stainless steel
● Sensor temperature range -100°C to 450°C
● Optional transmitter-in-head, see page 14
● Thermowells & fittings available, see page 13
9
PLATINUM RESISTANCE
THERMOMETERS
ORDER CODES
3 wire connection available on request
010331TD
ORDER CODES
Dia Length Code
(mm) (mm)
6.0 150 RAA-D3B-60-150-PI-2.0-C2-T
6.0 250 RAA-D3B-60-250-PI-2.0-C2-T
ORDER CODES
Probe length Code
(mm)
100 RCA-S4B-60-100-KNE
150 RCA-S4B-60-150-KNE
200 RCA-S4B-60-200-KNE
400 RCA-S4B-60-400-KNE
600 RCA-S4B-60-600-KNE
ORDER CODES
Pt100 complete assembly:
Probe length Code
(mm)
150 010556TD/A
250 010556TD/B
500 010556TD/C
Replaceable inserts:
Probe length Code
(mm)
150mm RE-S4B-S60-275-DPB
250mm RE-S4B-S60-375-DPB
500mm RE-S4B-S60-625-DPB
ORDER CODES
Probe length Code
(mm)
100 RCA-S4B-60-100-KNE-PR1
150 RCA-S4B-60-150-KNE-PR1
250 RCA-S4B-60-250-KNE-PR1
500 RCA-S4B-60-500-KNE-PR1
– details on request
EXTERNAL/COLD STORE Pt100 SENSOR.
STYLE RTP
● Rugged, wall mounting Pt100 assembly for heavy duty applications

ORDER CODES
Thin Film elements Pt1000
Type Code
2 x 10mm, Class A DM-310
2 x 10mm Class B DM-507
FOR PACKS OF 5, ADD x5 TO CODE
ORDER CODES
Thin Film elements Pt100
Type Code
2 x 5mm, Class B DM-503
2 x 10mm, Class A DM-334
2 x 10mm, Class B DM-333
2 x 2.3mm, Class A DM-303
2 x 2.3mm, Class B DM-301
FOR PACKS OF 5, ADD x5 TO CODE
Alternatives made to order – details on request
PLATINUM RESISTANCE SENSING ELEMENTS
THIN FILM ELEMENTS Pt100, CLASS B
THERMOMETER INSERTS
● Element housed in ceramic sheath 5mm dia x 35mm long
● Thin Film Pt100 Elements to BS1904 1984, class B
● Leads 1/0.4mm dia nickel wire
● 7/0.2mm singles copper wire, PTFE insulated
● 2 and 4 wire configurations
● Non sleeved or Glassfibre sleeved for -50°C to 450°C
● PTFE insulated wires for -50°C to 250°C
FLAT SHEATHED, THIN FILM Pt100
● Sheathed Pt100 element in thin stainless steel body
● Dimentions, length x 35mm – width x 6mm – height 2mm
● Temperature range -50°C to 250°C
● 1m of PTFE insulated twin twist 7/0.2mm
WIREWOUND ELEMENTS Pt100
Also available with extended leads
WIREWOUND ELEMENTS, Pt100 CLASS B
WITH EXTENDED LEADS
Leads 7/0.2mm copper wire, PFA sleeved
DUPLEX WIREWOUND ELEMENTS, Pt100
2 x Pt100 elements, single
element shown.
Also available with
extended leads
11
PLATINUM RESISTANCE
THERMOMETERS
ORDER CODES
Type Code
450mm x 4 wire, 01-412-RT/A
1/0.4mm Glass fibre
450mm x 4 wire, 01-412-RT/B
7/0.2mm PTFE
10mm x 2 wire, 01-412-RT/C
1/0.4mm Bare
50mm x 2 wire, 01-412-RT/D
7/0.2mm PTFE
ORDER CODES
Dimensions Tolerance Class Code
Dia x length
(mm)
2.8 x 25 B DA-016
2.8 x 25 A DA-017
2.8 x 25 1/3 DA-018
2.8 x 25 1/5 DA-019
2.8 x 25 1/10 DA-020
1.5 x 25 B DA-026
2.8 x 15 B DA-041
2.8 x 15 A DA-042
2.8 x 15 1/3 DA-043
2.8 x 15 1/5 DA-044
2.8 x 15 1/10 DA-045
2.4 x 15 B DA-046
1.6 x 15 B DA-056
Dimensions Tolerance Class Code
Dia x length
(mm)
1.5 x 15 B DA-061
1.5 x 15 A DA-062
1.5 x 15 1/3 DA-063
1.5 x 15 1/5 DA-064
1.5 x 15 1/10 DA-065
1.5 x 8 B DA-081
1.5 x 8 A DA-082
1.5 x 8 1/3 DA-083
1.5 x 8 1/10 DA-085
2.3 x 25 B DA-011
1.6 x 15 1/10 DA-067
Alternatives made to order – details on request
ORDER CODES
01-411-RT
ORDER CODES
Type Code
5mm dia x 35mm long x 2 wire 010011TD
5mm dia x 35mm long x 4 wire 010010TD
ORDER CODES
Type Code
1.5mm dia x 15mm Class A DB-151
1.5mm dia x 15mm Class B DB-150
12
CUSTOM SENSORS
Labfacility is a specialist designer and manufacturer for custom
specified temperature sensors. Special assemblies can be supplied
against a sample (existing) probe, a customer drawing or a
written specification. Special close tolerance, high accuracy
sensors can be produced for the most exacting requirements.
New machinery or processes may require a new design of
temperature sensor and Labfacility can undertake such
requirements. Advice is
freely available on the
best choice of sensor
type, probe material,
termination method and
installation technique to
best suit the process.
PROBE CERTIFICATION
Labfacility can supply probes and instruments complete with a
UKAS certificate of calibration to order.

1⁄4 ” 6.0 FC-037
1⁄2 ” 6.0 FC-092
ORDER CODES
High pressure version 303 Grade stainless steel (1000 PSI)
To suit probe size/Length code
Up to 6.35mm x 200mm LB-005
High pressure version 316 Grade Stainless steel (Tapered) (5000 PSI)
To suit probe size/Length code
6mm x 100mm LB-003
6mm x 150mm LB-001-RS
Standard Fabricated versions 316 stainless steel
Outer Diameter 8mm
To suit probe size/Length code
3mm x 150mm TPF-8.0-100
3mm x 200mm TPF-8.0-150
Outer Diameter 7/16” Dia code
To suit probe size/Length
6mm x 150mm TPF-11.1-100
6mm x 200mm TPF-11.1-150
6mm x 400mm TPF-11.1-350
6mm x 600mm TPF-11.1-550
ORDER CODES
Stainless steel      CA-250
Brass                   CA-251
ORDER CODES